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Give Wings to Your Dream?:

OPEN TEST EXAM

BOARD 2025

OFFLINE RESULTS
(RANK-WISE)

ROLL NAME MARKS RANK
349 AMARIEET KUMAR 68 1
679 SAGAR KUMAR 67 2
486 DILRAJ ROY 67 2
130 NAVLESH KUMAR 67 2
706 MD ATIF 67 2
822 KUSHAL KUMAR 66 3
549 ANJALI KUMARI 66 3
520 ABHUIT KUMAR RAJ 66 3
485 YUVRAJ KISHOR 65 4
859 HIMPRIYA KUMARI 64 5
685 AASHISH RAJ 63 6
464 SACHIN KUMAR 63 6
243 ASHOK KUMAR 63 6
262 MAMTA KUMARI 63 6
179 NANINA KUMARI 62 7
247 BOBI KUMAR 62 7
411 JULI KUMARI 62 7
529 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 62 7
621 RAJNISH KUMAR 62 7
743 ANUBHAV RAJ 61 8
350 PRINCE KUMAR 61 8
330 ANNUPRIYA BHARTI 61 8




178
370
465
373
269
331
487
347
108
197
180
129
430
218
206
348
688
699
139
225
622
673
176
127
119
296
732
169
149
655
358
195
181
393
415
944
946
228
138
170
744
820
333
248
321
432
692
828

ADARSH RAJ

VASHUNDHARA KUMARI

MD JUBER
AMAN KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
DILKUSH SINGH
ADITYA KUMAR

SHABNAM KUMARI
AYUSH RAJ
AJIT KUMAR

NISHA KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
MANJUSHA KUMARI
UMAKANT KUMAR
OMKAR NATH
VIKRAM KUMAR
RAJA KUMAR
NAYAN RAZZ
ROSHAN KUMAR
SUNNY KUMAR
CHHOTU KUMAR
PREM KUMAR
KULSUM PERWEEN
PIYUSH KUMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR
SUJIT KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR
APARNA KUMARI
PIYUSH KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR
ANJANA KUMARI
PRIYA KUMARI
MD SALMAN
DIVYA SINGH
SUMIT KUMAR
SNEHA KUMARI
RANJAN KUMAR
NAINA KUMARI
RAVI KUMAR
ASHISH AMAN
PRITAM KUMAR
AANCHAL KUMARI
ABHIJAN KUMAR
ANIKET KUMAR
NUTAN KUMARI

MD ZILLANI

PIYUSH KUMAR

61
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54




894
152
823
361
479
566
309
504
155
677
656
569
275
203
431
929
212
764
189
412
491
414
709
840
265
210
144
160
162
903
746
884
357
579
102
184
183
126
246
312
323
494
704
800
239
161
910
781

UTPAL KUMAR
DIKSHA ARANA
AMAN KUMAR
AMARIJEET KUMAR
PRANAV RAJ
PRINCE KUMAR
NIKHIL KUMAR
PRIYA RANI
SARMEEN AFROZ
RAJVIR KUMAR
R.K ARYA
YASH RAJ
ANAND KUMAR SINGH
RISHIKA RAJ
MONI KUMARI
HIMANSHU KUMAR
MONU KUMAR
KAJAL KUMARI
KOMAL BHARTI
PRIYADARSHANI
RAUSHAN KUMAR
SHRISHTI SWARAJ
REKHA KUMARI
GAURAV KUMAR
MD SHABAZ
BISHESH KUMAR
RIYU KUMARI
KULSUM SABA
TANNU PRIYA
CHANDU RAJ
SAURAV GUPTA
BHUDEV KUMAR YADAV
SHIVAM KUMAR
JULI KUMARI
SHIVAM KUMAR
KOMAL YADAV
SNEHA RAJ
RAVISH KUMAR
ROUSHAN KUMAR
SONAKSHI KUMARI
NANDANI KUMARI
MANISH MANDAL
RIYA KUMARI
RAJA KUMAR
VIDYA SAGAR
SANGITA KUMARI
SHIVAM KUMAR
SUDHANSHU RAJ

54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49

15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20




445
480
458
547
253
185
319
320
720
808
865
260
237
213
150
174
682
366
345
452
545
289
205
114
294
382
310
418
857
853
159
143
607
668
437
339
578
191
121
112
199
416
325
306
493
299
158
789

PRITAM KUMAR
VIKKI KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR
RUNA KUMARI
TANUJA KUMARI
NANDANISHARMA
AMIT KUMAR
MAHI KUMARI

SAKSHI KUMARI
AROHI KUMARI
RAHUL KUMAR

SAKSHI KUMARI
NIRAJ KUMAR

SONALI KUMARI
RIYA KUMARI
KUNAL KUMAR
NIGAR PRWEEN

HARINANDAN KUMAR

SAURAV KUMAR
SAGAR KUMAR

RAGANI KUMARI

RAJA RAM YADAV

SAJAN KUMAR

SAKSHI KUMARI

ABHISHEK KUMAR
SAROJ SINGH YADAV
CHIKU KUMAR
DEVIEET MANDAL
NIRANJAN KUMAR

SAURAB KUMAR

RITU KUMARI
SURAJ KUMAR YADAV

MUKUND SINHA

MD JABIR ALAM
SITTU KUMAR
NITISH ANAND

DILKUSH KUMAR

AKRITI RAJ

NITISH KUMAR
PIYUSH KUMAR
SRISTY KUMARI

SONU PATEL

ADESH KUMAR

SHIVAM KUMAR
NEHA KUMARI
RIYA KUMARI
REKHA KUMARI

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23




576
249
420
317
168
172
761
783
362
453
580
175
290
192
105
318
403
322
729
712
834
926
266
259
642
527
151
747
797
332
448
336
560
109
295
308
693
722
811
268
241
140
511
534
658
763
870
288

REHAN FZL
MD DILNAWAZ
SHIVAM GUPTA
AMIT KUMAR
SAKSHI KUMARI
RISHIKA KUMARI
POOJA KUMARI
SINU
SUBHAM KUMAR
VIKRAM KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR
HARSHITA KUMARI
RIYANSHU KUMARI
AHAM KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
DIWAKAR KUMAR
ROHIT KUMAR
CHAHAT KUMARI
PRINCE KUMAR
SANJEET KUMAR
ADITYA KUMAR
ABHINAV KUMAR
MD SAJID
SHIVAM KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR AARYAN
SHANNI KUMAR
SHUBHAM KUMARI
BHONU KUMAR
SURENDRA KUMAR
AASHIKA KUMARI
AASHISH KUMAR SINGH
ANKESH KUMAR
SUBRAT KUMAR
KRISH RAJ
ANCHAL KUMARI
SANTOSH KUMAR
SAURAV KUMAR
BITTU KUMAR
PRIYANSHU KUMAR
RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJ
SANJIV KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR
PATAL AMIT
SAMIKSHA KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI
DEJI KUMARI
ANSHU ARYA
PRIYANSHU KUMAR

46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43

23
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23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26




190
131
424
428
495
304
421
329
735
141
142
674
666
767
780
793
873
883
488
360
575
284
277
381
305
313
422
425
686
740
710
854
895
229
163
166
173
538
909
676
875
878
882
372
193
270
498
389

SONAM PRIYA
KRISHNA KUMAR
PRINCE KUMAR
MUSKAN KUMARI
SACHIN KUMAR
AASHISH KUMAR
MD ARMAN ALAM
ISHA KUMARI
PRIYANKA KUMARI
KOMAL
MUSKAN KUMARI
SUMAN KUSHWAHA
SANTOSH KUMAR
DILKHUSH KUMAR
HIMANSHU JAISWAL
KUNDAN KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR
GAURAV KUMAR
MURARI PATEL
SANTOSH KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR
MAUSAM KUMARI
VIKAS ARYA
GULSHAN KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
BHAVNA PRIYA
OM KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR
KUNAL YADUVANSHI
BITTU KUMAR
TANNUN KUMARI
GUNJA KUMARI
MEERA KUMARI
VARSHA KUMARI
NVINOD SOREN
MUSKAN KUMARI
ANKIT KUMAR
PRAHLAD KUMAR PANDIT
ANKUSH KUMAR
ADITYA ANAND
NILESH KUMAR
GULSHAN KUMAR
JYOTISH SUNAINA
ADITYA RAJ
BRIJESH KUMAR
SHLIPI KUMARI
ROSHAN KUMAR
RUCHI KUMARI

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28




691
689
816
845
240
659
759
765
760
787
439
489
638
548
111
383
326
721
803
942
153
233
533
591
650
751
756
769
436
449
542
551
244
124
116
293
413
407
687
858
900
905
914
915
263
258
147
227

MD TALHA
SHIVANI KUMARI
ARADHYA KUMARI
RAJNANDANI KUMARI
SUMRAN KUMAR
CHANDANI RAJ
MANISHA KUMARI
RAVI KUMAR
MD JAIRUL HAQ
JITMOHAN KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
VISHAL KUMAR
SHIVAM KUMAR
DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SOHIT KUMAR
PRINCE KUMAR
YOGESH KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR
CHOTU KUMAR SINGH
SACHIN KUMAR
ANURADHA SINGH
ANJALI KUMARI
SONI KUMARI
MD SAJEDULLAH
ANKIT KUMAR
ANIKET SINGH RAJPUT
DEEPAK KUMAR
NASREEN
KANCHAN KUMARI
SUMIT KUMAR
SIRISITE KUMARI
PARVATI KUMARI
ABHINAY KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR
PRERAN KUMARI
GAURI KUMARI
RAGINI KUMARI
KUMAR ANKIT
DEEPAK MANDAL
SUSHANT KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR
GAURAV KUMAR
MD.MAHSOOB ANSARI
JULI KUMARI
GOVIND KUMAR
ROSHNI KUMARI
TULSI KUMAR

41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30




537
610
657
752
481
359
644
561
581
543
555
280
427
429
410
433
694
705
801
157
521
588
670
660
745
776
484
365
583
554
546
314
499
502
490
690
734
907
913
935
937
536
748
446
482
374
352
567

SINTU KUMAR
ANAND KUMAR
MAUSHAM BHARTI
DHRAMENDRA KUMAR
PAYAL KUMARI
SARTHAK KUMAR
ARCHANA KUMARI
ANKIT SINGH
MANOJ YADAV
VIKRAM KUMAR
ANKIT RAJ
SAKSHI PRIYA
BISHNU KUMAR
PUJA KUMARI
AKRITI KUMARI
ISHRAT
ADITYA KUMAR
SUNNY KUMAR
NIGAM KUMAR
RISHI KUMAR
PRIYA KUMARI
OM KUMAR
PREM PRAKASH
KUMKUM KUMARI
GOLU JAISWAL
SHIVAM KUMAR
GYANDHAN KUMAR
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
RAJNANDANI KUMARI
MAHI KUMARI
AMIT KUMAR
MADHUKAL KUMAR
LAKSHMAN KUMAR
PALLAVI KUMARI
AARPEE KUMAR
ISHIKA ROY
VIKASH KUMAR
SAJAN KUMAR
RAMUDAY KUMAR
AMAN KUMAR
PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
SUMAN KUMAR
SHIVDATT KUMAR
AMRITESH KUMAR
UTTAM RAJ
GAUTAM KUMAR
KHUSHI RANI

39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36

30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33




250
118
118
250
273
849
868
802
852
215
594
678
683
662
774
770
825
796
742
351
457
454
633
634
272
307
396
391
324
698
842
836
835
832
799
924
135
236
238
221
235
154
515
626
585
620
609
652

KARAN KUMAR
KOMAL KUMARI
KOMAL KUMARI
KARAN KUMAR
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
KARAN KUMAR
MADHUKAR KUMAR
RAJA KUMAR
ABHINANDAN KUMAR
KUNDAN KUMAR
UDAY KUMAR BHARTI
PRITHWIRAJ KUMAR
KRISHNA KUMAR
NANCY KASHYAP
SUNNY KUMAR
PRIYA KUMARI
JAHANARA

MANIKANT KUMAR YADAV

PRAVEEN KUMAR
PALLAVI
KANAK

SUPRIYA KUMARI

RAJ KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
NITISH KUMAR

VISHNU DEV

CHANDAN KUMAR

MISBAHUR RAHMAN
VARSHA KUMARI
KRISHNA ANAND

ABHINAV KOUSHIK

SAMPRITA KUMARI

SHUBHAM KUMAR

SACHIN KUMAR

ADARSH KUMAR

SHIRAJ KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
KAJAL KUMARI
AMAN KUMAR
SHIV KUMAR
ISHIKA KUMARI
KHUSHI KUMARI
PALLAVI KUMARI
SWITI KUMARI

SAKSHI KUMARI

SACHIN KUMAR

SHRIRAM TANTI

KUNDAN KUMAR

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
35




762
782
785
871
741
442
371
346
646
573
572
558
544
540
194
186
115
409
505
702
813
848
837
922
939
945
261
208
136
535
514
522
512
600
528
892
672
664
753
773
826
435
443
343
338
282
198
426

ANKUSH KHUSHWHA
AIMAMN SHAHAB
DEVESH KUMAR
RAKESH YADAV
SUKESH YADAV
ROMA BHARTI
EKTA BHARTI
SUNNY KUMAR
PRABHASH KUMAR
ABDUR RAQUEEB
SHIVAM KUMAR
GULSHAN KUMAR
ANURAG LKUMAR
GOVIND KUMAR
SUJIT KUMAR
ANSHU PRIYA
SURAJ KUMAR
SAKSHI KUMARI
HIMANSHU KUMAR
PUJA KUMARI
ROSHAN KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
ROSHAN RAIJ
GURUDEV KUMAR MEHRA
SUNNI KUMAR
RATAN KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
PRINCI KUMARI
RIYA KUMARI
PAYAL KUMARI
SANJANA KUMARI
KAJAL KUMARI
GULSHAN KUMAR
SONAM PRIYA
RAJNANDAN SINGH
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SHIVAM KUMAR
ANSHU KUMAR
SUPRABHA BHARTI
MD RAFIQUE
SURAJ KUMAR
RAJ MANI
ANJALI PRIYA
SHIVAM KUMAR
AAYUSH RANJAN
MUSKAN KUMARI
MD SHAHADAT
MUSKAN YADAV

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36




328
695
701
700
728
733
715
711
889
911
918
933
231
517
523
590
671
651
872
881
887
344
574
562
201
254
256
110
281
279
292
725
850
833
222
226
627
586
772
818
790
888
447
369
483
565
291
128

SOMI ARFA
SURAJ KUMAR
KAUSHAL KARTIK
ADITYA RAJ
GULSHAN KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR

PRIYANSHU PRIYADARSHI

PRIYANSHI KUMARI
LALAN KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
PREM KUMAR
RAGNI KUMARI
JULI KUMARI
JYOTISH KUMAR
LALAN KUMAR
MD SAKIB
AADARSH KUMARA4
GAGANDIP KUMAR
KHUSHBU KUMARI
MD SADIQUE
AASHISH KUMAR
VIKKY KUMAR
KRISHNA KUMAR
SHREESHANT KUMAR
ANURAG LKUMAR
SHIVANI KUMARI
AAYUSH KUMAR
SUBHAM KUMAR
AASHRUTI KUMARI
SONI KUMARI
ANKIT RAJ
AADARSH KUMAR
SAHI SUMAN
KUMARI ANURADHA
SUMAN KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR
NEHA BHARTI
RUBI KUMARI
MD SHAHWAZ
MUSKAN KUMARI
SONI KUMARI
ANKIT KUMAR
ANSHU RAJ
RESHMI SINGH
NITISH KUMAR
SATYAM KUMAR
MINTU KUMAR
ANKUSH KUMAR

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38




419
385
503
737
739
719
841
810
851
899
901
928
242
217
145
137
167
224
509
625
605
618
611
530
681
684
874
364
363
455
461
354
335
570
636
589
276
125
122
117
397
738
714
713
815
867
864
896

RANI KUMARI
ASHISH KUMAR
RUCHI KUMARI
AMAR KUMAR
SAJAN KUMAR
SAKSHI KUMARI

MANIKANT KUMAR
MAHI KUMARI
PRINCE RAJKUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
MAUSAM KUMARI
AMAN KUMAR
MOSHAM KUMAR
PRIYANSHU KUMAR
AKASH KUMAR
SHABNAM KUMARI
MONA KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI
YASRAJ SHARMA
NEHA KUMARI
SOURABH KUMAR
SACHIN KUMAR
BABU BALAJEE
PRASHANT KR. SINGH

SONU KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR

BIRJU KUMAR
PRERNA KUMARI
SAURAV KUMAR
SAKSHI KUMARI
ANAMIKA RANI

MD TOUFIK ALAM
ZAHIDA SHAIN
DIVYANSHU KUMAR
MINAKSHI KUMARI

SANNI KUMAR

ROSHAN KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
ROSHAN KUMAR
NANDANI KUMARI
PIYUSH KUMAR

ASHIK KUMAR
NILESH KUMAR
SHIVAM KUMAR
DILKUSH KUMAR

ROHIT YADAV

GAUTAM KUMAR
DILKHUSH KUMAR

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39




908
941
148
606
516
615
601
592
629
817
337
645
564
557
541
274
278
202
188
251
251
187
399
406
703
847
846
844
807
921
257
207
171
532
513
630
669
680
758
755
821
824
380
476
355
375
353
637

RAJNISH KUMAR
SHUBHAM RAIJ
RIMJHIM KUMARI
SAURAV KUMAR
RUPESH KUMAR
ADITYA RAJ
ANJALI KUMARI
GAUTAM
NANDAN KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
NITU KUMARI
SATYAM KUMAR
NAVNIT KUMAR
TASAMUL
ROSHAN KUMAR
RUCHIKUMARI
LAXMI KUMARI SHARMA
KARINA KUMARI
SARIKA KUMARI
SARIKA KUMARI
ANISHA KUMARI
ASHISH KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
SAPNA KUMARI
AYUSHI ARYA
DEEPAK KUMAR
RITESH KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR
HARSHIT RAJ
DHANRAJ KUMAR
ANURAG KUMAR
SACHIN KKUMAR
AKRITI GUPTA
PRITHIVI KUMAR
SUJIT KUMAR
KANAHAIYA KUMAR
CHHOTU KUMAR
PALLAVI KUMARI
PIYUSH KUMAR
RUPESH YADAV
UMME KULSUM
ANKIT KUMAR
BABBY KUMAR
ZACHARIAH THOMAS
RAJA YADAV
AMAN KUMAR SAW
AASHISH KUMAR

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41




571
394
302
838
861
906
932
936
904
891
663
775
794
885
450
462
441
635
123
252
252
255
395
301
507
315
843
902
219
230
587
524
771
444
478
378
640
582
200
177
101
303
492
736
708
707
814
869

MOHAN SHARMA
ANISHA PASWAN
PRITI KUMARI
PIYUSH KUMAR
BIVHASH KUMAR
RISHURAJ SINGH
KUMARI ANSHU PRIYA
GULSHAN KUMAR
ABDUL WAHID
CHHOTU KUMAR
RAMKRIT KUMAR
SAIF ALI
PRITAM KUMAR
PRINCE KUMAR RAJ
NAITIK KUMAR
ANAND PRAKSH
SONAM KUMARI
PRATIK KUMAR
PRITAM KUMAR
LAKSHMI KUMARI
LAKSHMI KUMARI
BEENITA KUMARI
RUKSHAR
VARSHA KUMARI
AMAN YADAV
PRINCE KUMAR
CHANDAN SINGH
NEHAKUMARI
PRAMVIR KUMAR
ARYA VATTS
ANNU SHARMA
ABHINABH KUMAR
ANSHU KUMARI
ANSHU PRIYA
CHANDAN KUMAR
ABHIRAJ KUMAR
SUJEET RAJ
JAYKRISHNA KUMAR
SHIVAM RAJ
LICY SOREN
MOUSHAM RAJ
SABA KAINI
PRIYANSHU KUMAR
PRITI KUMARI
ARTI KUMARI
NIDHI KUMARI
GAURAV KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43




809
805
804
898
917
930
223
641
518
754
779
568
553
417
311
402
384
316
724
730
726
716
938
134
602
604
584
593
786
886
539
132
287
392
398
500
696
731
812
839
830
866
863
525
531
614
598
597

KALPANA KUMARI
HARSH VARDHAN
ASHISH KUMAR
VINITA BHARTI
BINIT KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR
ROMAN KUMARI
KANCHAN KUMAR YADAV
ANKIT KUMAR
ANKIT ANAND
NITISH KUMAR
UMANG RAJ
BANTI KUMAR
PRINCE KUMAR
ABHINAND KUMAR
RUPANSHU KUMAR
ANSHUMAAN
MUSKAN BHARTI
ALOK KUMAR
NAYAN KUMAR SINGH
BIPESH KUMAR
RESHMI KUMARI
ANKIT KUMAR
MAHENDRA BESRA
PRIYA KUMARI
KAJAL KUMARI
SONAKSHI KUMARI
AJIT KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
RITIK RAUSHAN
PARSHURAM KUMAR
MONIKA KUMARI
RAKESH KUMAR
DHRUV KUMAR
TULSI KUMAR
SHIVAM RAJ
SUMIT KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR
KANISHK KUMAR
SATYAM KUMAR
KUNDAN YADAV
HIMANSHU KUMAR
SIMARAN KUMARI
MANISH SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR RANA
ANKITA KUMARI
AKRITI KUMARI

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45




653
795
356
577
556
283
405
508
496
723
856
897
146
156
603
675
791
876
401
806
798
912
943
623
613
766
819
463
377
893
920
925
133
757
877
879
643
104
727
718
519
631
661
778
434
648
599
880

RABIYA FIROZ
MRITYUNJAY KUMAR
ANSHU KUMAR
MD GUFRAN
NIKHIL KUMAR
SAKSHI KUMARI
ANKUSH KUMAR
ADARSH ANAND
AMAN KUMAR
ANAND KUMAR
ARUN KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMAR
AMISHA ANAND
SHIVANI KUMARI
MD IMRAN
MINU KUMARI
ABHIMANYU KUMAR
AMRIT KUMAR
KARTIK THAKUR
SATYAM KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
GULSHAN KUMAR
SAKSHI KUMARI
AASHISH KUMAR
SADIA CHAMAN
JYOTI KUMARI
MUSKAN KUMARI
SUNNY KUMAR
PREMSAGAR KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR
SHUBHAM KUMAR
MONIKA KUMARI
ANAND THAKUR
BIKASH KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
ANUPAM KUMARI
RICKY RAJ
DILKHUSH KUMAR
KUNDAN KUMAR
NIKHIL RAJ
BIKKI KUMAR
KOMAL KUMARI
KHUSHI ARITYA
KUMKUM KUMARI
GUDDU KUMAR
AROHI PRIYA
NIKHUIL KUMAR

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
51




408
919
940
526
786
300
860
456
639
923
831
234

ADARSH KUMAR 18 51

AMARIJEET KUMAR 18 51
SANNI KUMAR 18 51
SONALI KUMARI 18 51
ABHISHEK KUMAR 17 52
RIYA YADAV 17 52
ALOK ASMIT 17 52
ABHISHEK KUMAR 16 53
RAMPRVEASH KUMAR 16 53
ADITYA RAJ 16 53
SURAJ KUMAR 15 54
BEAUTI KUMARI 15 54

Examination Controller Cum Director

BIOLOGY Wings, Bhagalpur

NOTICE(3II9I® AHIoll)

> g\a‘: TRUT bl Ul &b fe1u Cut-off
® Cut-off Marks- 49

® Cut-off Rank- Top 20

Note-

> gAY au1 bl udlgn & fere aRafera 851 29 f3ar @1
3B 9:45 3 IufFerd 36al |
> $ADI UsIIbUT Yol: OFFICE 3 611 1o |




Give Wings to Your Dream::

gy Winj 4

OPEN TEST EXAM

BOARD 2025

ONLINE RESULTS (RANK-WISE)

Student leaderboard

Student name Marks

Chandan Nishad 396/400
Suresh Kumar Suman 392/400
Prabhat Ranjan 384/400
Richa Raj 384/400
Arya Shri 384/400
Pintd Kdmar 368/400

Grade

Rank

ath

5th

G6th




Student name

Anand Raj

W ho Aa

Khushi Gupta

Sumit

“Waishnavi kumari

Satyvam Singh

Student name

Gaurav Kumar

Khushnuma

MdA Danish Rahi

Diwakar Kumar

Gulfraj Alam

Vikash Kumar

Marks

336/400

3245400

316/400

312/400

300/400

300/400

Marks

292/400

284/400

276/400

272/400

272/400

260/400

Grade

Grade

Rank

7th

8th

O9th

10th

11th

12th

Rank

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th




Student leaderboard

Student name Marks Grade Rank

Gagan 260/400 B 19th

Jyoti Kumari 256/400 B 20th

Ganguli Kumar 252/400 B 21th

Roshan Kumar 252/400 B 22th
NOTICE (Id9RIb Idal)

> g\a‘s TRUT bl Ul b fo1e Cut-off
Cut-off Marks- 252 Cut-off Rank- 22
Note-

> G¥¥ IRUI Bl usten & fere araforda 8t 29 SR I Aas 9:45
BIOLOGY Wings OFFLINE BRANCH 3 3uf3-e1ci 3891 |

» 53D USHIddUT Yol: OFFICE 3 D261l 31911 |

Examination Controller Cum Director

BIOLOGY Wings, Bhagalpur




